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OEM Reference

DACIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SMART

7701047416
4852000QAF
4852000QAP
48520AX602
485200151R
485208910R
7701047416
7701047813
7701474493
7701474642
7701475843
4533307000

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SASIC
SPIDAN
MAPCO

NK

METZGER
SIDEM

RTS

RUVILLE
DITAS

BORG & BECK
MGA

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
SACHS
SACHS
DELPHI
DELPHI

0281524
0281524

16160200000
16160200000

19604
19604
2548402
2548402
4006135
45178
49136
5033946
54033802
5831
91904021
915555
A22973
BTR4985
DR7660
FTR4985
G11105
JTE773
JTE773
L25123
QR3329S
REO0691R
REO0691R
TA1790
TA1790
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